

LURA TURNER HOMES FOUNDERS' DAY

Lura Turner Homes

for Adults with Developmental Disabilities invites you and yours to celebrate our 58th anniversary serving men and women with special needs in greater Phoenix.

We'll salute our volunteers, donors, board and staff.

Sunday, May 21, 2023, 3-5 pm

Central United Methodist, Kendall Hall 1875 North Central Avenue, Phoenix

(On the corner of Palm Lane & Central Avenue, 2 blocks north of McDowell)

Please park in the Palm Lane Lot.



Twyla Thompson will be honored for her half a century (!) of volunteering at Lura Turner Homes, Justa Center, United Methodist Women, Wesley Community Center and so many more!

In Twyla's honor and in memory of her husband Brad, LTH has created the Twyla and Brad Thompson Summer Camp Scholarship Fund. To donate, please complete the form below and send to: Lura Turner Homes, P.O. Box 81285, Phoenix, Arizona, 85069

 Stato:		
	zip code	
ount		
	Expires:	CVN#
)	Email: unt	unt

Mail to: LURA TURNER HOMES, INC. PO BOX 81285 PHOENIX, AZ 85069

Lura Turner Homes is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization. Federal EIN #86-0208652 AZ Tax Credit ID #20218